Victor's Corner Cafe

ESPRESSO, COFFEE & MORE

Caffe Latte
Cappuccino
Caramel Macchiato
Caffe Americano
Shaken Espresso
Flat White

Flavored Latte

lced Coffee
Freshly Brewed Coffee
Hot Chocolate

TEAVANA® HANDCRAFTED TEA

Teavana® Hot Tea
Chai Latte

lced Tea

lced Tea Lemonade
Matcha Latte

STARBUCKS REFRESHERS®
BEVERAGES (CONTAIN CAFFEINE)

Strawberry Acai
Mango Dragonfruit
Dragon Drink

Pink Drink

FRAPPUCCINO®
BLENDED BEVERAGES

Caramel

Mocha

White Chocolate
Vanilla

Coffee
Strawberry
Matcha

CUSTOMIZATION OPTIONS

Espresso Shot 1.00 ea. 10 cal
Flavor Shot .5 ea. 40 cal
Non-Dairy Milk .75 ea.

Sweet Cream Cold Foam 1.00 ea.

2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice, but calorie needs vary.
Additional nutrition information available upon request.
Nestlé uses Starbucks trademarks under license. © 2025 Starbucks Corporation. 1/25.

TALL

4.50
4.25
5.25
3.50
4.25
5.00
4.75
3.50
2.15
3.50

2.25

150 cal
90 cal
180 cal
10 cal
80 cal
170 cal
140 cal
60 cal
5 cal
290 cal

TALL

O cal

GRANDE

5.00
4.75
5./5
3.75
4.75
5.50
5.50
3.75
3.00
4.25

190 cal
120 cal
240 cal
15 cal
100 cal
220 cal
190 cal
80 cal
5 cal
370 cal

GRANDE

2.15

O cal

VENTI

5.50
5.25
6.25
4.00
SWAS
6.00
5./5
4.25
3.25
4.75

240 cal
150 cal
330 cal
25 cal
160 cal
290 cal
270 cal
120 cal
5 cal
460 cal

VENTI

3.00

O cal

4.75 190 cal
2./5 0 cal
3.50 35 cal
5.25 280 cal

TALL

3.75 80 cal
3.75 80 cal

450 110 cal
4.50 110 cal

5.25 240 cal
3.25 O cal
3.75 50 cal
5.25 280 cal

GRANDE

450 90 cal
450 90 cal

5.25 130 cal
5.25 140 cal

5.75 310 cal
3.50 O cal
4.50 70 cal
5.25 280 cal

VENTI

5.00 130 cal
5.00 130 cal
5.75 190 cal
5.75 200 cal

TALL

SWAS
SWAS
SWAS
5.00
SWAS
SWAS
4.75

280 cal
310 cal
330 cal
310 cal
240 cal
250 cal
300 cal

GRANDE

5.50
5./5
5.50
5.50
5./5
5./5
5./5

380 cal
370 cal
420 cal
380 cal
230 cal
370 cal
420 cal

VENTI

6.25
6.25
6.50
6.00
6.25
6.50
6.50

470 cal
470 cal
500 cal
470 cal
310 cal
460 cal
520 cal

®

Caramel Frappuccino
blended beverage
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