

Victor's Corner Café



ESPRESSO, COFFEE & MORE

	TALL	GRANDE	VENTI
Caffè Latte	4.50 150 cal	5.00 190 cal	5.50 240 cal
Cappuccino	4.25 90 cal	4.75 120 cal	5.25 150 cal
Caramel Macchiato	5.25 180 cal	5.75 240 cal	6.25 330 cal
Caffè Americano	3.50 10 cal	3.75 15 cal	4.00 25 cal
Shaken Espresso	4.25 80 cal	4.75 100 cal	5.25 160 cal
Flat White	5.00 170 cal	5.50 220 cal	6.00 290 cal
Flavored Latte	4.75 140 cal	5.50 190 cal	5.75 270 cal
Iced Coffee	3.50 60 cal	3.75 80 cal	4.25 120 cal
Freshly Brewed Coffee	2.75 5 cal	3.00 5 cal	3.25 5 cal
Hot Chocolate	3.50 290 cal	4.25 370 cal	4.75 460 cal

TEAVANA® HANDCRAFTED TEA

	TALL	GRANDE	VENTI
Teavana® Hot Tea	2.25 0 cal	2.75 0 cal	3.00 0 cal
Chai Latte	4.75 190 cal	5.25 240 cal	5.75 310 cal
Iced Tea	2.75 0 cal	3.25 0 cal	3.50 0 cal
Iced Tea Lemonade	3.50 35 cal	3.75 50 cal	4.50 70 cal
Matcha Latte	5.25 280 cal	5.25 280 cal	5.25 280 cal

STARBUCKS REFRESHERS® BEVERAGES (CONTAIN CAFFEINE)

	TALL	GRANDE	VENTI
Strawberry Açaí	3.75 80 cal	4.50 90 cal	5.00 130 cal
Mango Dragonfruit	3.75 80 cal	4.50 90 cal	5.00 130 cal
Dragon Drink	4.50 110 cal	5.25 130 cal	5.75 190 cal
Pink Drink	4.50 110 cal	5.25 140 cal	5.75 200 cal

FRAPPUCCINO® BLENDED BEVERAGES

	TALL	GRANDE	VENTI
Caramel	5.25 280 cal	5.50 380 cal	6.25 470 cal
Mocha	5.25 310 cal	5.75 370 cal	6.25 470 cal
White Chocolate	5.25 330 cal	5.50 420 cal	6.50 500 cal
Vanilla	5.00 310 cal	5.50 380 cal	6.00 470 cal
Coffee	5.25 240 cal	5.75 230 cal	6.25 310 cal
Strawberry	5.25 250 cal	5.75 370 cal	6.50 460 cal
Matcha	4.75 300 cal	5.75 420 cal	6.50 520 cal

CUSTOMIZATION OPTIONS

Espresso Shot	1.00 ea.	10 cal
Flavor Shot	.75 ea.	40 cal
Non-Dairy Milk	.75 ea.	
Sweet Cream Cold Foam	1.00 ea.	



Caramel Frappuccino
blended beverage

®